SLIM-TEMP DISPLAY CASE
UNIT COOLER
ASLA/ASLE
Low and Medium Temperature
Reach-in Display Cases
Air Defrost
4,800 to 15,800 BTUH
Electric Defrost

lubricated and thermally protected
Standard Features
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Slim-Temp Display Case
BTUH in hundredsFins per inch
Number of fans
Type of Defrost
A = Air Defrost
E = Electric Defrost Voltage Code
A = 115/1/60
D = 230/1/60
-
Motor Type
P = PSC
E = ECM
AASL 2 5 A  E61
Performance and Specifications - Air Defrost Models
Model
Number
 BTUH Capacity
@ 25°F S.T. &
10°F TD
CFM
Fan
Motors
EC Motor
Amps
Connections
Dimensions
(Inches)* Approx.
Ship
Wt.
(Lbs.)R404A
R407A/
R448A/
R449A/B
115V 230V Liquid Suction A W
ASLA 25-48 4,800 5,100 950 2-16 watt 1.16 0.58 1/2 FN 7/8 ODS 39 46-3/16 83
ASLA 25-61 6,400 6,900 1,000 2-16 watt 1.16 0.58 1/2 FN 7/8 ODS 49 56-3/16 105
ASLA 35-73 7,300 7,700 1,425 3-16 watt 1.74 0.87 1/2 FN 7/8 ODS 31 69-3/16 125
ASLA 45-98 9,800 10,700 1,900 4-16 watt 2.32 1.16 1/2 FN 1-1/8 ODS 28-1/4 92-3/16 151
ASLA 55-122 12,200 13,300 2,375 5-16 watt 2.9 1.45 1/2 FN 1-1/8 ODS 36 115-3/16 185
ASLA 65-158 15,800 17,300 2,850 6-16 watt 3.48 1.74 1/2 FN 1-1/8 ODS 32-3/4 138-3/16 222
•	 Electrical connection made at internal terminal
blocks located at end opposite refrigerant
connections
•	 UL & cUL listed
•	 NSF approved
* All dimensions are in inches.
3
DISPLAY CASE UNIT COOLER
Performance and Specifications - Electric Defrost Models
Model
Number
BTUH Capacity
@ -10°F S.T. &
10°F TD
CFM
Fan
Motors
EC Motor
Amps
Connections
Dimension
(Inches)*
Approx.
Ship
Wt.
(Lbs.)R404A
R407A/
R448A/
R449A/B
230V Liquid Suction A W